
SY Impuls 2019

Costa del Sol, Costa Blanca, Balearen, Sardinien, Sizilien

# date days off port of departure port of destination flag distance accum. remark
dest. port [sm] [sm]

0 01.01.2019 101 Benalmádena E 0 0 Costa del Sol
1 12.04.2019 Benalmádena Caleta de Velez E 24 24
2 13.04.2019 Caleta de Velez Marina del Este E 18 42
3 14.04.2019 4 Marina del Este Almerimar E 46 88
4 19.04.2019 2 Almerimar Garrucha E 67 155 Costa Blanca
5 22.04.2019 3 Garrucha Cartagena E 50 205
6 26.04.2019 2 Cartagena Torrevieja E 39 244
7 29.04.2019 Torrevieja El Campello E 34 278
8 30.04.2019 El Campello Calpe E 26 304 Islas Baleares
9 01.05.2019 1 Calpe Formentera E 67 371 Formentera

10 03.05.2019 1 Formentera Ibiza E 12 383 Ibiza
11 05.05.2019 4 Ibiza Santa Eulalia des Riu E 8 391
12 10.05.2019 Santa Eulalia des Riu Port Adriano E 55 446 Mallorca
13 11.05.2019 2 Port Adriano Palma de Mallorca E 14 460
14 14.05.2019 1 Palma de Mallorca Colònia de Sant Jordi E 26 486
15 16.05.2019 2 Colònia de Sant Jordi Porto Cristo E 27 513
16 19.05.2019 3 Porto Cristo Cala Ratjada E 14 527
17 23.05.2019 3 Cala Ratjada Ciutadella E 25 552 Menorca
18 27.05.2019 3 Ciutadella Mahón E 35 587
19 31.05.2019 80 Mahón Alghero E/I 192 779 Sardinien

Hin- und Rückflug Frankfurt

20 20.08.2019 1 Alghero Bosa I 21 800 Sardinien
21 22.08.2019 1 Bosa Oristano I 32 832
22 24.08.2019 5 Oristano Carloforte I 48 880
23 30.08.2019 Carloforte Porto Teulada I 31 911
24 31.08.2019 Porto Teulada Cagliari I 33 944
25 01.09.2019 Cagliari Marina di Capitano I 11 955
26 02.09.2019 Marina di Capitano Villasimius I 12 967
27 03.09.2019 5 Villasimius San Vito Lo Capo I 165 1.132 Sizilien
28 09.09.2019 2 San Vito Lo Capo Palermo I 35 1.167
29 12.09.2019 1 Palermo Cefalù I 32 1.199
30 14.09.2019 Cefalù Capo d‘Orlando I 37 1.236
31 15.09.2019 1 Capo d‘Orlando Lipari I 21 1.257 Liparische Inseln
32 17.09.2019 Lipari Stromboli I 24 1.281
33 18.09.2019 1 Stromboli Tropea I 32 1.313 Kalabrien
34 20.09.2019 2 Tropea Villa San Giovanni I 37 1.350
35 23.09.2019 1 Villa San Giovanni Messina I 4 1.354 Sizilien
36 25.09.2019 1 Messina Riposto I 32 1.386
37 27.09.2019 Riposto Cartania I 18 1.404
38 28.09.2019 1 Cartania Syrakus I 28 1.432
39 30.09.2019 Syrakus Marzamemi I 24 1.456
40 01.10.2019 91 Marzamemi Ragusa I 35 1.491

Halbjahresliegeplatz Ragusa

70 Hafentage (ex Benalmadena, Alghero

42 Fahrtage 35,5 sm/Tag

112 Tage gesamt

63 %

38 %


